
Contact details for Attingham 2016 speakers: 

Roger Orgill – roger.orgill04@gmail.com 

Kevin Walker – kevin.walker54@otteryoak.plus.com 

Beau Woodbury – beau.woodbury@wolfson.ox.ac.uk 

John Tomlinson – dr.pelican@hotmail.co.uk 

Margaret Knickle – margieknickle@gmail.com 

Jim Sharpe – jim.sharpe@msvu.ca 

Gillian Cooke – Cooke.G@cambridgeassessment.org.uk 

Andrew Watts – aw.assessment@live.co.uk 

Matthew Tyler-Jones – mtj1v12@soton.ac.uk 

Julie Charlesworth – Julie.charlesworth@open.ac.uk 

Martin Bulmer – m.bulmer@surrey.ac.uk  

Adrian Tissier – Adrian.Tissier@nationaltrust.org.uk 

Tom Woodin – t.woodin@ioe.ac.uk 

Annabel Westman – Annabel.westman@attinghamtrust.org 

Sarah Holland – sarah.holland3012@gmail.com 

Janice Dolley – Janice.dolley@btinternet.com 

Sharon Clancy – Sharon.Clancy@nottingham.ac.uk 

Jane (Chris) Simpson – csimpson@marjon.ac.uk 

Derek Tatton – derektatton@btinternet.com 

Sian Griffiths – siangriff@aol.com 

Simon Murray – emma.wagner@nationaltrust.org.uk 

John Holford – John.Holford@nottingham.ac.uk 

Sarah Speight – Sarah.Speight@nottingham.ac.uk 
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